
Three Hills 2018 Sat 31-Mar-18 13:27
Split time results - Long Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

М21Е  (16) 8.2 km  420 m 21 C
1(79) 2(51) 3(37) 4(39) 5(77) 6(56) 7(59) 8(75) 9(67)

10(43) 11(41) 12(46) 13(76) 14(49) 15(40) 16(42) 17(48) 18(45)
19(52) 20(55) 21(100) Finish

1 Кирил Николов 1:00:24 3:28 +0:27 (3) 3:58 +0:26 (2) 7:10 +0:18 (2) 8:58 +0:22 (2) 11:11 +1:10 (4) 12:36 +0:56 (3) 21:28 +0:09 (2) 22:00 +0:10 (2) 22:51 0:00 (1)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:28 +0:27 (3) 0:30 0:00 (1) 3:12 +0:05 (2) 1:48 +0:04 (3) 2:13 +0:48 (13) 1:25 0:00 (1) 8:52 0:00 (1) 0:32 +0:01 (2) 0:51 0:00 (1)

27:38 0:00 (1) 28:07 0:00 (1) 38:52 0:00 (1) 39:33 0:00 (1) 41:02 0:00 (1) 45:45 0:00 (1) 47:13 0:00 (1) 52:41 0:00 (1) 57:28 0:00 (1)
4:47 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:02 (2) 10:45 0:00 (1) 0:41 +0:01 (2) 1:29 +0:05 (3) 4:43 0:00 (1) 1:28 0:00 (1) 5:28 0:00 (1) 4:47 +0:11 (3)

58:45 0:00 (1) 59:26 0:00 (1) 1:00:01 0:00 (1) 1:00:24 0:00 (1)
1:17 0:00 (1) 0:41 +0:07 (11) 0:35 +0:02 (2) 0:23 +0:05 (8)

2 Иван Сираков 1:02:55 3:01 0:00 (1) 3:32 0:00 (1) 6:52 0:00 (1) 8:36 0:00 (1) 10:01 0:00 (1) 11:40 0:00 (1) 21:19 0:00 (1) 21:50 0:00 (1) 22:53 +0:02 (2)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:01 0:00 (1) 0:31 +0:01 (2) 3:20 +0:13 (5) 1:44 0:00 (1) 1:25 0:00 (1) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 9:39 +0:47 (2) 0:31 0:00 (1) 1:03 +0:12 (4)

28:00 +0:22 (2) 28:27 +0:20 (2) 39:34 +0:42 (2) 40:14 +0:41 (2) 42:07 +1:05 (2) 47:24 +1:39 (2) 48:55 +1:42 (2) 54:54 +2:13 (2) 1:00:00 +2:32 (2)
5:07 +0:20 (2) 0:27 0:00 (1) 11:07 +0:22 (3) 0:40 0:00 (1) 1:53 +0:29 (8) 5:17 +0:34 (6) 1:31 +0:03 (2) 5:59 +0:31 (2) 5:06 +0:30 (8)

1:01:20 +2:35 (2) 1:01:57 +2:31 (2) 1:02:33 +2:32 (2) 1:02:55 +2:31 (2)
1:20 +0:03 (2) 0:37 +0:03 (4) 0:36 +0:03 (4) 0:22 +0:04 (5)

3 Димитър Желязков 1:08:00 3:31 +0:30 (6) 4:04 +0:32 (4) 7:26 +0:34 (6) 9:19 +0:43 (5) 11:08 +1:07 (3) 12:47 +1:07 (4) 23:50 +2:31 (4) 24:33 +2:43 (4) 25:42 +2:51 (4)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:31 +0:30 (6) 0:33 +0:03 (4) 3:22 +0:15 (6) 1:53 +0:09 (5) 1:49 +0:24 (6) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 11:03 +2:11 (5) 0:43 +0:12 (13) 1:09 +0:18 (7)

31:22 +3:44 (3) 32:11 +4:04 (3) 43:09 +4:17 (3) 43:56 +4:23 (3) 45:24 +4:22 (3) 50:31 +4:46 (3) 52:05 +4:52 (3) 58:24 +5:43 (3) 1:04:50 +7:22 (3)
5:40 +0:53 (6) 0:49 +0:22 (13) 10:58 +0:13 (2) 0:47 +0:07 (4) 1:28 +0:04 (2) 5:07 +0:24 (4) 1:34 +0:06 (4) 6:19 +0:51 (3) 6:26 +1:50 (12)

1:06:15 +7:30 (3) 1:06:53 +7:27 (3) 1:07:36 +7:35 (3) 1:08:00 +7:36 (3)
1:25 +0:08 (5) 0:38 +0:04 (5) 0:43 +0:10 (12) 0:24 +0:06 (9)

4 Alexandru Blejdea 1:09:15 3:27 +0:26 (2) 4:32 +1:00 (10) 8:51 +1:59 (11) 10:45 +2:09 (11) 12:41 +2:40 (9) 14:09 +2:29 (9) 24:49 +3:30 (7) 25:24 +3:34 (7) 26:23 +3:32 (7)
Universitatea Cr Craiova 3:27 +0:26 (2) 1:05 +0:35 (14) 4:19 +1:12 (14) 1:54 +0:10 (8) 1:56 +0:31 (10) 1:28 +0:03 (2) 10:40 +1:48 (4) 0:35 +0:04 (4) 0:59 +0:08 (2)

31:34 +3:56 (4) 32:43 +4:36 (8) 44:39 +5:47 (4) 45:32 +5:59 (4) 47:20 +6:18 (4) 52:08 +6:23 (4) 53:41 +6:28 (4) 1:00:01 +7:20 (4) 1:06:23 +8:55 (4)
5:11 +0:24 (4) 1:09 +0:42 (15) 11:56 +1:11 (5) 0:53 +0:13 (9) 1:48 +0:24 (6) 4:48 +0:05 (2) 1:33 +0:05 (3) 6:20 +0:52 (4) 6:22 +1:46 (11)

1:07:43 +8:58 (4) 1:08:17 +8:51 (4) 1:08:53 +8:52 (4) 1:09:15 +8:51 (4)
1:20 +0:03 (2) 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:03 (4) 0:22 +0:04 (5)

5 Теодор Йорданов 1:10:55 3:44 +0:43 (10) 4:28 +0:56 (8) 7:51 +0:59 (8) 9:44 +1:08 (7) 11:11 +1:10 (4) 12:57 +1:17 (6) 24:19 +3:00 (5) 24:56 +3:06 (5) 26:05 +3:14 (5)
Компас крос Русе 3:44 +0:43 (10) 0:44 +0:14 (11) 3:23 +0:16 (8) 1:53 +0:09 (5) 1:27 +0:02 (2) 1:46 +0:21 (10) 11:22 +2:30 (7) 0:37 +0:06 (6) 1:09 +0:18 (7)

31:55 +4:17 (8) 32:25 +4:18 (5) 45:52 +7:00 (8) 46:38 +7:05 (8) 48:02 +7:00 (7) 54:21 +8:36 (7) 56:10 +8:57 (7) 1:03:08 +10:27 (6) 1:07:55 +10:27 (5)
5:50 +1:03 (7) 0:30 +0:03 (3) 13:27 +2:42 (10) 0:46 +0:06 (3) 1:24 0:00 (1) 6:19 +1:36 (9) 1:49 +0:21 (7) 6:58 +1:30 (6) 4:47 +0:11 (3)

1:09:21 +10:36 (5) 1:09:57 +10:31 (5) 1:10:34 +10:33 (5) 1:10:55 +10:31 (5)
1:26 +0:09 (6) 0:36 +0:02 (2) 0:37 +0:04 (6) 0:21 +0:03 (3)

6 Marcin Biederman 1:11:02 3:37 +0:36 (7) 4:11 +0:39 (6) 7:18 +0:26 (3) 9:05 +0:29 (3) 10:49 +0:48 (2) 12:30 +0:50 (2) 23:43 +2:24 (3) 24:24 +2:34 (3) 25:35 +2:44 (3)
Poland Poland 3:37 +0:36 (7) 0:34 +0:04 (5) 3:07 0:00 (1) 1:47 +0:03 (2) 1:44 +0:19 (4) 1:41 +0:16 (8) 11:13 +2:21 (6) 0:41 +0:10 (10) 1:11 +0:20 (10)

31:52 +4:14 (6) 32:28 +4:21 (7) 44:48 +5:56 (5) 45:35 +6:02 (5) 47:48 +6:46 (5) 54:25 +8:40 (8) 56:28 +9:15 (8) 1:03:29 +10:48 (8) 1:08:13 +10:45 (8)
6:17 +1:30 (9) 0:36 +0:09 (6) 12:20 +1:35 (6) 0:47 +0:07 (4) 2:13 +0:49 (12) 6:37 +1:54 (10) 2:03 +0:35 (11) 7:01 +1:33 (7) 4:44 +0:08 (2)

1:09:35 +10:50 (6) 1:10:11 +10:45 (6) 1:10:44 +10:43 (6) 1:11:02 +10:38 (6)
1:22 +0:05 (4) 0:36 +0:02 (2) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:18 0:00 (1)

7 Апостол Атанасов 1:11:25 3:37 +0:36 (7) 4:20 +0:48 (7) 7:44 +0:52 (7) 10:30 +1:54 (9) 12:15 +2:14 (8) 13:51 +2:11 (8) 24:22 +3:03 (6) 25:05 +3:15 (6) 26:15 +3:24 (6)
Трапезица - 1954 Велико 3:37 +0:36 (7) 0:43 +0:13 (10) 3:24 +0:17 (10) 2:46 +1:02 (15) 1:45 +0:20 (5) 1:36 +0:11 (3) 10:31 +1:39 (3) 0:43 +0:12 (13) 1:10 +0:19 (9)

31:41 +4:03 (5) 32:18 +4:11 (4) 45:01 +6:09 (6) 46:00 +6:27 (6) 47:57 +6:55 (6) 54:08 +8:23 (6) 55:45 +8:32 (6) 1:03:01 +10:20 (5) 1:07:59 +10:31 (6)
5:26 +0:39 (5) 0:37 +0:10 (7) 12:43 +1:58 (7) 0:59 +0:19 (11) 1:57 +0:33 (9) 6:11 +1:28 (8) 1:37 +0:09 (5) 7:16 +1:48 (8) 4:58 +0:22 (7)

1:09:35 +10:50 (6) 1:10:18 +10:52 (7) 1:11:00 +10:59 (7) 1:11:25 +11:01 (7)
1:36 +0:19 (11) 0:43 +0:09 (12) 0:42 +0:09 (11) 0:25 +0:07 (10)

8 Emiliano Corona 1:11:40 3:54 +0:53 (11) 4:29 +0:57 (9) 8:16 +1:24 (9) 10:24 +1:48 (8) 13:24 +3:23 (13) 15:16 +3:36 (13) 27:55 +6:36 (10) 28:31 +6:41 (10) 29:30 +6:39 (10)
Trentino Youth T Trentino 3:54 +0:53 (11) 0:35 +0:05 (6) 3:47 +0:40 (12) 2:08 +0:24 (13) 3:00 +1:35 (16) 1:52 +0:27 (14) 12:39 +3:47 (10) 0:36 +0:05 (5) 0:59 +0:08 (2)

36:13 +8:35 (11) 36:51 +8:44 (11) 48:14 +9:22 (9) 49:02 +9:29 (9) 51:01 +9:59 (9) 55:52 +10:07 (9) 57:37 +10:24 (9) 1:03:57 +11:16 (9) 1:08:33 +11:05 (9)
6:43 +1:56 (11) 0:38 +0:11 (8) 11:23 +0:38 (4) 0:48 +0:08 (6) 1:59 +0:35 (10) 4:51 +0:08 (3) 1:45 +0:17 (6) 6:20 +0:52 (4) 4:36 0:00 (1)

1:10:00 +11:15 (8) 1:10:39 +11:13 (8) 1:11:18 +11:17 (8) 1:11:40 +11:16 (8)
1:27 +0:10 (7) 0:39 +0:05 (7) 0:39 +0:06 (7) 0:22 +0:04 (5)

9 Стефан Йорданов 1:11:51 3:28 +0:27 (3) 4:05 +0:33 (5) 7:18 +0:26 (3) 9:16 +0:40 (4) 11:28 +1:27 (7) 13:08 +1:28 (7) 24:52 +3:33 (8) 25:32 +3:42 (8) 26:45 +3:54 (8)
Сини камъни Сливен 3:28 +0:27 (3) 0:37 +0:07 (8) 3:13 +0:06 (3) 1:58 +0:14 (10) 2:12 +0:47 (12) 1:40 +0:15 (6) 11:44 +2:52 (8) 0:40 +0:09 (8) 1:13 +0:22 (12)

31:53 +4:15 (7) 32:25 +4:18 (5) 45:30 +6:38 (7) 46:30 +6:57 (7) 48:21 +7:19 (8) 53:35 +7:50 (5) 55:33 +8:20 (5) 1:03:10 +10:29 (7) 1:08:03 +10:35 (7)
5:08 +0:21 (3) 0:32 +0:05 (4) 13:05 +2:20 (8) 1:00 +0:20 (12) 1:51 +0:27 (7) 5:14 +0:31 (5) 1:58 +0:30 (9) 7:37 +2:09 (11) 4:53 +0:17 (5)

1:10:17 +11:32 (9) 1:10:55 +11:29 (9) 1:11:30 +11:29 (9) 1:11:51 +11:27 (9)
2:14 +0:57 (14) 0:38 +0:04 (5) 0:35 +0:02 (2) 0:21 +0:03 (3)



Three Hills 2018 Sat 31-Mar-18 13:27
Split time results - Long Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

М21Е  (16) 8.2 km  420 m 21 C (cont.)

1(79) 2(51) 3(37) 4(39) 5(77) 6(56) 7(59) 8(75) 9(67)
10(43) 11(41) 12(46) 13(76) 14(49) 15(40) 16(42) 17(48) 18(45)
19(52) 20(55) 21(100) Finish

10 Aaron Gaio 1:17:01 4:09 +1:08 (12) 4:44 +1:12 (12) 8:41 +1:49 (10) 10:41 +2:05 (10) 13:02 +3:01 (10) 14:52 +3:12 (10) 28:20 +7:01 (12) 28:59 +7:09 (12) 30:05 +7:14 (12)
Trentino Youth T Trentino 4:09 +1:08 (12) 0:35 +0:05 (6) 3:57 +0:50 (13) 2:00 +0:16 (12) 2:21 +0:56 (14) 1:50 +0:25 (12) 13:28 +4:36 (11) 0:39 +0:08 (7) 1:06 +0:15 (5)

36:01 +8:23 (10) 36:44 +8:37 (10) 50:44 +11:52 (10) 51:41 +12:08 (10) 53:21 +12:19 (10) 58:55 +13:10 (10) 1:00:58 +13:45 (10) 1:08:48 +16:07 (10) 1:13:43 +16:15 (10)
5:56 +1:09 (8) 0:43 +0:16 (11) 14:00 +3:15 (12) 0:57 +0:17 (10) 1:40 +0:16 (5) 5:34 +0:51 (7) 2:03 +0:35 (11) 7:50 +2:22 (12) 4:55 +0:19 (6)

1:15:16 +16:31 (10) 1:15:55 +16:29 (10) 1:16:35 +16:34 (10) 1:17:01 +16:37 (10)
1:33 +0:16 (9) 0:39 +0:05 (7) 0:40 +0:07 (9) 0:26 +0:08 (11)

11 Стефан Михайлов 1:20:33 4:38 +1:37 (13) 5:18 +1:46 (13) 9:02 +2:10 (12) 11:15 +2:39 (12) 13:07 +3:06 (11) 14:58 +3:18 (11) 29:13 +7:54 (13) 29:55 +8:05 (13) 31:06 +8:15 (13)
Бачо Киро - 94 Дряново 4:38 +1:37 (13) 0:40 +0:10 (9) 3:44 +0:37 (11) 2:13 +0:29 (14) 1:52 +0:27 (8) 1:51 +0:26 (13) 14:15 +5:23 (13) 0:42 +0:11 (12) 1:11 +0:20 (10)

37:35 +9:57 (12) 38:13 +10:06 (12) 51:27 +12:35 (12) 52:15 +12:42 (12) 54:47 +13:45 (12) 1:02:06 +16:21 (13) 1:04:12 +16:59 (13) 1:11:45 +19:04 (12) 1:17:15 +19:47 (11)
6:29 +1:42 (10) 0:38 +0:11 (8) 13:14 +2:29 (9) 0:48 +0:08 (6) 2:32 +1:08 (13) 7:19 +2:36 (12) 2:06 +0:38 (13) 7:33 +2:05 (10) 5:30 +0:54 (9)

1:18:47 +20:02 (11) 1:19:27 +20:01 (11) 1:20:06 +20:05 (11) 1:20:33 +20:09 (11) 1:20:08
1:32 +0:15 (8) 0:40 +0:06 (10) 0:39 +0:06 (7) 0:27 +0:09 (12) *100

12 Христо Кавалски 1:21:13 5:12 +2:11 (15) 6:17 +2:45 (15) 9:35 +2:43 (14) 11:28 +2:52 (14) 13:38 +3:37 (14) 15:33 +3:53 (15) 28:00 +6:41 (11) 28:33 +6:43 (11) 29:48 +6:57 (11)
Вежен Тетевен 5:12 +2:11 (15) 1:05 +0:35 (14) 3:18 +0:11 (4) 1:53 +0:09 (5) 2:10 +0:45 (11) 1:55 +0:30 (15) 12:27 +3:35 (9) 0:33 +0:02 (3) 1:15 +0:24 (13)

37:48 +10:10 (13) 38:22 +10:15 (13) 52:16 +13:24 (13) 53:06 +13:33 (13) 55:09 +14:07 (13) 1:01:56 +16:11 (12) 1:03:51 +16:38 (12) 1:11:13 +18:32 (11) 1:18:01 +20:33 (12)
8:00 +3:13 (15) 0:34 +0:07 (5) 13:54 +3:09 (11) 0:50 +0:10 (8) 2:03 +0:39 (11) 6:47 +2:04 (11) 1:55 +0:27 (8) 7:22 +1:54 (9) 6:48 +2:12 (13)

1:19:34 +20:49 (12) 1:20:13 +20:47 (12) 1:20:54 +20:53 (12) 1:21:13 +20:49 (12)
1:33 +0:16 (9) 0:39 +0:05 (7) 0:41 +0:08 (10) 0:19 +0:01 (2)

13 Валентин Шишков 1:22:32 3:30 +0:29 (5) 4:01 +0:29 (3) 7:23 +0:31 (5) 9:22 +0:46 (6) 11:11 +1:10 (4) 12:54 +1:14 (5) 26:51 +5:32 (9) 27:31 +5:41 (9) 28:39 +5:48 (9)
Трапезица - 1954 Велико 3:30 +0:29 (5) 0:31 +0:01 (2) 3:22 +0:15 (6) 1:59 +0:15 (11) 1:49 +0:24 (6) 1:43 +0:18 (9) 13:57 +5:05 (12) 0:40 +0:09 (8) 1:08 +0:17 (6)

35:47 +8:09 (9) 36:28 +8:21 (9) 50:44 +11:52 (10) 51:54 +12:21 (11) 53:32 +12:30 (11) 1:01:02 +15:17 (11) 1:03:01 +15:48 (11) 1:12:20 +19:39 (13) 1:18:32 +21:04 (13)
7:08 +2:21 (12) 0:41 +0:14 (10) 14:16 +3:31 (13) 1:10 +0:30 (14) 1:38 +0:14 (4) 7:30 +2:47 (13) 1:59 +0:31 (10) 9:19 +3:51 (13) 6:12 +1:36 (10)

1:20:20 +21:35 (13) 1:21:11 +21:45 (13) 1:22:00 +21:59 (13) 1:22:32 +22:08 (13)
1:48 +0:31 (12) 0:51 +0:17 (13) 0:49 +0:16 (13) 0:32 +0:14 (14)

14 Живко Чипев 1:52:37 5:35 +2:34 (16) 6:20 +2:48 (16) 11:16 +4:24 (16) 14:42 +6:06 (16) 17:30 +7:29 (16) 19:41 +8:01 (16) 35:27 +14:08 (15) 36:13 +14:23 (15) 37:33 +14:42 (15)
Бачо Киро - 94 Дряново 5:35 +2:34 (16) 0:45 +0:15 (12) 4:56 +1:49 (15) 3:26 +1:42 (16) 2:48 +1:23 (15) 2:11 +0:46 (16) 15:46 +6:54 (15) 0:46 +0:15 (15) 1:20 +0:29 (14)

45:09 +17:31 (15) 46:04 +17:57 (15) 1:08:06 +29:14 (15) 1:09:06 +29:33 (15) 1:12:30 +31:28 (14) 1:21:44 +35:59 (14) 1:24:23 +37:10 (14) 1:38:57 +46:16 (14) 1:48:16 +50:48 (14)
7:36 +2:49 (13) 0:55 +0:28 (14) 22:02 +11:17 (15) 1:00 +0:20 (12) 3:24 +2:00 (14) 9:14 +4:31 (14) 2:39 +1:11 (14) 14:34 +9:06 (14) 9:19 +4:43 (14)

1:50:27 +51:42 (14) 1:51:18 +51:52 (14) 1:52:08 +52:07 (14) 1:52:37 +52:13 (14)
2:11 +0:54 (13) 0:51 +0:17 (13) 0:50 +0:17 (14) 0:29 +0:11 (13)

Gabriele Canella dnf 4:49 +1:48 (14) 6:06 +2:34 (14) 9:29 +2:37 (13) 11:26 +2:50 (13) 13:20 +3:19 (12) 15:06 +3:26 (12) 29:33 +8:14 (14) 30:14 +8:24 (14) 31:58 +9:07 (14)
Trentino Youth T Trentino 4:49 +1:48 (14) 1:17 +0:47 (16) 3:23 +0:16 (8) 1:57 +0:13 (9) 1:54 +0:29 (9) 1:46 +0:21 (10) 14:27 +5:35 (14) 0:41 +0:10 (10) 1:44 +0:53 (15)

39:41 +12:03 (14) 40:25 +12:18 (14) 59:53 +21:01 (14) 1:01:25 +21:52 (14) ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:08:55
7:43 +2:56 (14) 0:44 +0:17 (12) 19:28 +8:43 (14) 1:32 +0:52 (15) 7:30

1:11:21 1:12:18 1:13:19 1:13:58
2:26 0:57 1:01 0:39 +0:21 (15)

Ивайло Каменаров dnf 3:40 +0:39 (9) 4:36 +1:04 (11) 10:06 +3:14 (15) 11:58 +3:22 (15) 13:39 +3:38 (15) 15:19 +3:39 (14) ----- ----- -----
Компас крос Русе 3:40 +0:39 (9) 0:56 +0:26 (13) 5:30 +2:23 (16) 1:52 +0:08 (4) 1:41 +0:16 (3) 1:40 +0:15 (6)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

----- ----- -----

Ж21Е  (6) 6.0 km  285 m 16 C
1(73) 2(51) 3(48) 4(39) 5(77) 6(56) 7(75) 8(59) 9(43)

10(41) 11(46) 12(76) 13(45) 14(52) 15(55) 16(100) Finish

1 Антоанета Дяксова 58:54 2:16 0:00 (1) 3:38 0:00 (1) 6:45 +0:36 (2) 12:43 +0:18 (2) 14:36 +0:04 (2) 16:32 +0:03 (2) 29:08 0:00 (1) 30:12 0:00 (1) 37:15 0:00 (1)
Карлък Смолян 2:16 0:00 (1) 1:22 0:00 (1) 3:07 +0:45 (5) 5:58 +0:27 (2) 1:53 0:00 (1) 1:56 +0:10 (3) 12:36 +0:39 (2) 1:04 +0:04 (2) 7:03 +0:45 (2)

37:54 0:00 (1) 51:59 0:00 (1) 53:09 0:00 (1) 54:46 0:00 (1) 57:00 0:00 (1) 57:47 0:00 (1) 58:30 0:00 (1) 58:54 0:00 (1)
0:39 0:00 (1) 14:05 +1:05 (2) 1:10 +0:21 (3) 1:37 0:00 (1) 2:14 +0:44 (5) 0:47 +0:05 (2) 0:43 +0:03 (3) 0:24 +0:03 (3)

2 Кристина Иванова 1:01:16 2:20 +0:04 (3) 3:51 +0:13 (3) 10:43 +4:34 (6) 17:45 +5:20 (5) 20:10 +5:38 (5) 22:03 +5:34 (5) 34:00 +4:52 (4) 35:00 +4:48 (4) 41:18 +4:03 (4)
Младост Благоевград 2:20 +0:04 (3) 1:31 +0:09 (3) 6:52 +4:30 (6) 7:02 +1:31 (4) 2:25 +0:32 (4) 1:53 +0:07 (2) 11:57 0:00 (1) 1:00 0:00 (1) 6:18 0:00 (1)

42:05 +4:11 (4) 55:05 +3:06 (2) 55:54 +2:45 (2) 57:44 +2:58 (2) 59:14 +2:14 (2) 1:00:09 +2:22 (2) 1:00:51 +2:21 (2) 1:01:16 +2:22 (2)



Three Hills 2018 Sat 31-Mar-18 13:27
Split time results - Long Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

Ж21Е  (6) 6.0 km  285 m 16 C (cont.)

1(73) 2(51) 3(48) 4(39) 5(77) 6(56) 7(75) 8(59) 9(43)
10(41) 11(46) 12(76) 13(45) 14(52) 15(55) 16(100) Finish

0:47 +0:08 (2) 13:00 0:00 (1) 0:49 0:00 (1) 1:50 +0:13 (4) 1:30 0:00 (1) 0:55 +0:13 (5) 0:42 +0:02 (2) 0:25 +0:04 (4)

3 Andra Cecilia Anghel 1:01:54 2:19 +0:03 (2) 3:47 +0:09 (2) 6:09 0:00 (1) 12:25 0:00 (1) 14:32 0:00 (1) 16:29 0:00 (1) 30:33 +1:25 (2) 31:46 +1:34 (2) 39:02 +1:47 (2)
Universitatea Cr Craiova 2:19 +0:03 (2) 1:28 +0:06 (2) 2:22 0:00 (1) 6:16 +0:45 (3) 2:07 +0:14 (3) 1:57 +0:11 (4) 14:04 +2:07 (4) 1:13 +0:13 (4) 7:16 +0:58 (3)

39:52 +1:58 (2) 55:24 +3:25 (3) 56:34 +3:25 (3) 58:12 +3:26 (3) 59:53 +2:53 (3) 1:00:41 +2:54 (3) 1:01:29 +2:59 (3) 1:01:54 +3:00 (3)
0:50 +0:11 (4) 15:32 +2:32 (3) 1:10 +0:21 (3) 1:38 +0:01 (2) 1:41 +0:11 (3) 0:48 +0:06 (4) 0:48 +0:08 (4) 0:25 +0:04 (4)

53:46
*76

4 Лилиана Гоцева 1:02:29 2:20 +0:04 (3) 4:58 +1:20 (5) 7:26 +1:17 (4) 12:57 +0:32 (3) 15:03 +0:31 (3) 16:49 +0:20 (3) 30:48 +1:40 (3) 31:56 +1:44 (3) 39:44 +2:29 (3)
Младост Благоевград 2:20 +0:04 (3) 2:38 +1:16 (6) 2:28 +0:06 (3) 5:31 0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:13 (2) 1:46 0:00 (1) 13:59 +2:02 (3) 1:08 +0:08 (3) 7:48 +1:30 (4)

40:32 +2:38 (3) 56:30 +4:31 (4) 57:31 +4:22 (4) 59:10 +4:24 (4) 1:00:46 +3:46 (4) 1:01:28 +3:41 (4) 1:02:08 +3:38 (4) 1:02:29 +3:35 (4)
0:48 +0:09 (3) 15:58 +2:58 (4) 1:01 +0:12 (2) 1:39 +0:02 (3) 1:36 +0:06 (2) 0:42 0:00 (1) 0:40 0:00 (1) 0:21 0:00 (1)

5 Силия Гинчева 1:18:33 3:09 +0:53 (5) 4:48 +1:10 (4) 7:13 +1:04 (3) 15:46 +3:21 (4) 18:24 +3:52 (4) 20:48 +4:19 (4) 38:59 +9:51 (5) 40:21 +10:09 (5) 49:38 +12:23 (5)
Валди София 3:09 +0:53 (5) 1:39 +0:17 (4) 2:25 +0:03 (2) 8:33 +3:02 (5) 2:38 +0:45 (5) 2:24 +0:38 (5) 18:11 +6:14 (5) 1:22 +0:22 (5) 9:17 +2:59 (5)

50:29 +12:35 (5) 1:09:16 +17:17 (5) 1:11:12 +18:03 (5) 1:14:44 +19:58 (5) 1:16:36 +19:36 (5) 1:17:23 +19:36 (5) 1:18:11 +19:41 (5) 1:18:33 +19:39 (5)
0:51 +0:12 (5) 18:47 +5:47 (5) 1:56 +1:07 (6) 3:32 +1:55 (6) 1:52 +0:22 (4) 0:47 +0:05 (2) 0:48 +0:08 (4) 0:22 +0:01 (2)

6 Милена Кръстева 1:36:05 3:36 +1:20 (6) 5:56 +2:18 (6) 8:53 +2:44 (5) 19:51 +7:26 (6) 22:46 +8:14 (6) 26:14 +9:45 (6) 47:29 +18:21 (6) 49:17 +19:05 (6) 58:54 +21:39 (6)
Узана Габрово 3:36 +1:20 (6) 2:20 +0:58 (5) 2:57 +0:35 (4) 10:58 +5:27 (6) 2:55 +1:02 (6) 3:28 +1:42 (6) 21:15 +9:18 (6) 1:48 +0:48 (6) 9:37 +3:19 (6)

59:59 +22:05 (6) 1:27:07 +35:08 (6) 1:28:24 +35:15 (6) 1:30:51 +36:05 (6) 1:33:18 +36:18 (6) 1:34:21 +36:34 (6) 1:35:29 +36:59 (6) 1:36:05 +37:11 (6)
1:05 +0:26 (6) 27:08 +14:08 (6) 1:17 +0:28 (5) 2:27 +0:50 (5) 2:27 +0:57 (6) 1:03 +0:21 (6) 1:08 +0:28 (6) 0:36 +0:15 (6)

М12  (32) 2.8 km  110 m 9 C
1(31) 2(62) 3(47) 4(32) 5(33) 6(35) 7(45) 8(55) 9(100)

Finish

1 Диян Савов 30:08 4:43 +0:35 (2) 10:39 +1:01 (2) 13:26 0:00 (1) 15:04 0:00 (1) 17:53 0:00 (1) 23:15 0:00 (1) 25:44 0:00 (1) 28:52 0:00 (1) 29:44 0:00 (1)
Браун тим Велико Търново 4:43 +0:35 (2) 5:56 +1:24 (3) 2:47 +0:11 (2) 1:38 0:00 (1) 2:49 +0:35 (10) 5:22 +1:02 (8) 2:29 0:00 (1) 3:08 +0:54 (14) 0:52 +0:07 (6)

30:08 0:00 (1)
0:24 +0:03 (5)

2 Берк Ибрямов 30:14 4:48 +0:40 (3) 9:38 0:00 (1) 13:44 +0:18 (2) 15:54 +0:50 (2) 18:08 +0:15 (2) 23:32 +0:17 (2) 26:32 +0:48 (2) 29:03 +0:11 (2) 29:50 +0:06 (2)
Истрос Русе 4:48 +0:40 (3) 4:50 +0:18 (2) 4:06 +1:30 (9) 2:10 +0:32 (9) 2:14 0:00 (1) 5:24 +1:04 (9) 3:00 +0:31 (5) 2:31 +0:17 (7) 0:47 +0:02 (3)

30:14 +0:06 (2)
0:24 +0:03 (5)

3 Ивайло Мъндев 34:45 4:08 0:00 (1) 15:13 +5:35 (5) 19:28 +6:02 (5) 21:07 +6:03 (5) 23:55 +6:02 (4) 28:15 +5:00 (3) 31:03 +5:19 (3) 33:27 +4:35 (3) 34:17 +4:33 (3)
Сини камъни Сливен 4:08 0:00 (1) 11:05 +6:33 (15) 4:15 +1:39 (10) 1:39 +0:01 (2) 2:48 +0:34 (9) 4:20 0:00 (1) 2:48 +0:19 (2) 2:24 +0:10 (4) 0:50 +0:05 (5)

34:45 +4:37 (3)
0:28 +0:07 (13)

4 Петър Кръстев 35:40 9:23 +5:15 (11) 13:55 +4:17 (3) 16:42 +3:16 (3) 19:18 +4:14 (3) 24:20 +6:27 (6) 29:16 +6:01 (4) 32:12 +6:28 (4) 34:26 +5:34 (4) 35:11 +5:27 (4)
Узана Габрово 9:23 +5:15 (11) 4:32 0:00 (1) 2:47 +0:11 (2) 2:36 +0:58 (16) 5:02 +2:48 (16) 4:56 +0:36 (4) 2:56 +0:27 (4) 2:14 0:00 (1) 0:45 0:00 (1)

35:40 +5:32 (4)
0:29 +0:08 (16)

5 Александър Ангелов 36:41 8:46 +4:38 (9) 16:01 +6:23 (6) 19:47 +6:21 (6) 22:02 +6:58 (6) 24:19 +6:26 (5) 29:37 +6:22 (5) 32:59 +7:15 (5) 35:14 +6:22 (5) 36:10 +6:26 (5)
Диана Ямбол 8:46 +4:38 (9) 7:15 +2:43 (7) 3:46 +1:10 (8) 2:15 +0:37 (12) 2:17 +0:03 (2) 5:18 +0:58 (7) 3:22 +0:53 (7) 2:15 +0:01 (2) 0:56 +0:11 (7)

36:41 +6:33 (5)
0:31 +0:10 (19)

6 Кристиан Николов 39:24 6:16 +2:08 (4) 14:18 +4:40 (4) 17:49 +4:23 (4) 19:51 +4:47 (4) 23:00 +5:07 (3) 31:08 +7:53 (7) 35:07 +9:23 (7) 37:51 +8:59 (6) 38:59 +9:15 (7)
Истрос Русе 6:16 +2:08 (4) 8:02 +3:30 (8) 3:31 +0:55 (7) 2:02 +0:24 (8) 3:09 +0:55 (12) 8:08 +3:48 (19) 3:59 +1:30 (16) 2:44 +0:30 (10) 1:08 +0:23 (21)

39:24 +9:16 (6)
0:25 +0:04 (7)

7 Димитър Н. Димитров 39:25 10:24 +6:16 (12) 17:36 +7:58 (7) 21:52 +8:26 (8) 23:44 +8:40 (8) 26:06 +8:13 (8) 31:34 +8:19 (8) 35:15 +9:31 (8) 37:58 +9:06 (7) 38:58 +9:14 (6)
Браун тим Велико Търново 10:24 +6:16 (12) 7:12 +2:40 (6) 4:16 +1:40 (11) 1:52 +0:14 (6) 2:22 +0:08 (3) 5:28 +1:08 (10) 3:41 +1:12 (11) 2:43 +0:29 (9) 1:00 +0:15 (15)

39:25 +9:17 (7)
0:27 +0:06 (10)



Three Hills 2018 Sat 31-Mar-18 13:27
Split time results - Long Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

М12  (32) 2.8 km  110 m 9 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(62) 3(47) 4(32) 5(33) 6(35) 7(45) 8(55) 9(100)
Finish

8 Джан Ахмедов 44:04 7:06 +2:58 (7) 18:02 +8:24 (8) 20:38 +7:12 (7) 22:27 +7:23 (7) 25:22 +7:29 (7) 29:46 +6:31 (6) 33:35 +7:51 (6) 42:37 +13:45 (8) 43:33 +13:49 (8)
Вариант 5 Търговище 7:06 +2:58 (7) 10:56 +6:24 (14) 2:36 0:00 (1) 1:49 +0:11 (4) 2:55 +0:41 (11) 4:24 +0:04 (3) 3:49 +1:20 (15) 9:02 +6:48 (29) 0:56 +0:11 (7)

44:04 +13:56 (8) 40:14
0:31 +0:10 (19) *52

9 Мартин М. Маринов 44:17 16:59 +12:51 (19) 23:34 +13:56 (11) 27:53 +14:27 (11) 29:42 +14:38 (9) 32:05 +14:12 (9) 37:14 +13:59 (9) 40:37 +14:53 (9) 43:01 +14:09 (9) 43:50 +14:06 (9)
СКО Хемус Троян 16:59 +12:51 (19) 6:35 +2:03 (4) 4:19 +1:43 (13) 1:49 +0:11 (4) 2:23 +0:09 (4) 5:09 +0:49 (6) 3:23 +0:54 (8) 2:24 +0:10 (4) 0:49 +0:04 (4)

44:17 +14:09 (9)
0:27 +0:06 (10)

10 Станислав Станков 46:41 12:19 +8:11 (16) 28:42 +19:04 (13) 31:32 +18:06 (13) 33:18 +18:14 (13) 36:01 +18:08 (12) 40:23 +17:08 (10) 43:11 +17:27 (10) 45:35 +16:43 (10) 46:20 +16:36 (10)
